
Page 1 of 1 Rev. 3/22/22 

Chariot Solar, LLC 
 

SEC Docket 2021-04 
Distribution List 

 
Petitioner and Parties 
Douglas L. Patch 
Counsel for New Hampshire Transmission, 
LLC 
Orr & Reno 
45 S. Main St., PO Box 3550 
Concord, NH  03302-3550 
dpatch@orr-reno.com 

 
Interested Persons 
Daniel C. Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
daniel.c.goldner@puc.nh.gov 

Pradip Chattopadhyay, Commissioner 
Presiding Officer 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 St. Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
pradip.k.chattopadh1@puc.nh.gov 

Carleton B. Simpson, Commissioner 
Presiding Officer 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 St. Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
carleton.b.simpson@puc.nh.gov 

Attorney Department of Justice 
Michael R. Haley 
33 Capitol Street 
Concord, NH  03301 
Michael.r.haley@doj.nh.gov 

Eric J. Wind, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Eric.J.Wind@puc.nh.gov 

Alexander F. Speidel, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Alexander.F.Speidel@puc.nh.gov 

Lynn H. Fabrizio, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Lynn.H.Fabrizio1@puc.nh.gov 

Jill Collins 
Town Administrator 
Town of Hinsdale 
PO Box 13, 11 Main Street 
Hinsdale, NH  03451 
jcollins@hinsdalenh.org 

Laura Maynard 
Paralegal II 
Environmental Protection Bureau 
33 Capitol Street 
Concord, NH  03301 
(603) 271-3679 
Laura.l.maynard@doj.nh.gov 

SEC Admin 
admin@sec.nh.gov 
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